

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER NO. 1F
 TRANSIT SHELTER INSTALLATION
 TS01-1117
 AUGUST 30, 2001
 ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: \$29,060.00
 CONTRACTOR: R P & H INC.

PW010202-06

LINE ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	CONTRACT QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	INSTALLED QUANTITY	INSTALLED PRICE	INCREASE/ (DECREASE)
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$0.00
2	REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SF	84.00	\$5.00	\$420.00	50	\$250.00	(\$170.00)
3	IRRIGATION LINE LOWERING Including PVC	EA	5.00	\$240.00	\$1,200.00	8	\$1,920.00	\$720.00
4	STANDARD SHELTER FOUNDATION	EA	9.00	\$600.00	\$5,400.00	9	\$5,400.00	\$0.00
5	SHELTER FOUNDATION WITH BACK WALL	EA	1.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	1	\$650.00	\$0.00
6	ASSEMBLE TRANSIT SHELTER	EA	10.00	\$820.00	\$8,200.00	10	\$8,200.00	\$0.00
7	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4"	SF	864.00	\$5.00	\$4,320.00	859	\$4,295.00	(\$25.00)
8	AC PATCHING, CLASS G, TYPE 2, 5"	SF	34.00	\$5.00	\$170.00	0	\$0.00	(\$170.00)
9	SODDING	SY	75.00	\$4.00	\$300.00	0	\$0.00	(\$300.00)
10	NO PARKING, BUS STOP SIGN	EA	1.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	1	\$200.00	\$0.00
11	INCIDENTAL WORK	LS	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$0.00
12	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	1	\$3,200.00	\$0.00
TOTAL					\$29,060.00		\$29,115.00	\$55.00

C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE)	PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :	\$29,060.00	
CCO #1	\$55.00	NET INCREASE/(DECREASE):	\$55.00
CCO #2		ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE:	\$29,115.00
CCO #3		CHANGE TO DATE:	\$55.00
PRIOR TOTAL =			

CONTRACTOR: _____	DATE: _____
ENGINEER: _____	DATE: _____
MAYOR: _____	DATE: _____
FINANCE: _____	DATE: _____
CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-: 0 NEW CONTRACT TIME: Days	

